Char-Lynn®
General Purpose Hydraulic Motors
J Series
Geroler® 200  100  rotoM
Repair Information
March, 1996
2
Required Tools

tighten the screws, in a criss-cross pattern, to 8 - 10 Nm
[71 - 89 lb-in.].
How to Order Parts
Each order must include the
following information:
1  Product Number
2  Date Code
3  Part Name
4  Part Number
5  Quantity
Standard Timing
Reverse Timing
Star
Valley
Star
Point
Spool
Drive
Spool
Drive
Figure 2
Char-Lynn®
Product number
Eaton Limited, Hydraulics Division
Glenrothes, Scotland KY7-4NW
Product Number
129  0000  000
Product Line
Identi�cation
Number
Product
Identi�cation
Number
Engineering
Change
Code
Week of
Year 01
Thru 52
Last
Number
of Year
Date Code
00  0
General Purpose Motors
J Series Geroler Motors
© 2009 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Document No. C-MOLO-TS007-E
Supersedes 07-144
October 2008
Eaton
Fluid Power Group
Hydraulics Business USA
14615 Lone Oak Road
Eden Prairie, MN  55344
USA
Tel: 952-937-9800
Fax:  952-294-7722
Eaton
Fluid Power Group
Hydraulics Business Europe
Route de la Longeraie 7
1110 Morges
Switzerland
Tel: +41 (0) 21 811 4600